

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-0)751	Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Contract - Attit Connection, Inc - Grass Valley Eleme	•
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/9/2020				In control:	Chief Academic Officer	
On agenda:	5/13/2020				Final action:	5/13/2020	
Enactment date:	5/13	/2020			Enactment #:	20-0632	
Title:	Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Attitudinal Healing Connection, Inc, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide: attitudinal Healing Center (AHC) will provide administrative oversight, leadership, project management and publicity for the creation of a mural at Grass Valley Elementary School in Oakland at Grass Valley Elementary School for the period of May 4, 2020 through May 28, 2020 in an amount not to exceed \$9,000.00 and COVID Amendment thereto.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 20-0751 Professional Services Contract - Attitudinal Healing Connection, Inc - Grass Valley Elementary School						
Contact:	Casey.Beckner@ousd.org						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
5/13/2020	1	Board of	Education		Ade	opted on the General Consent Report	Pass
Ratification by th	e Boai	rd of Educ	ation of a P	Profes	sional Services C	ontract between the District and Attitu	idinal Healing

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Attitudinal Healing Connection, Inc, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide: attitudinal Healing Center (AHC) will provide administrative oversight, leadership, project management and publicity for the creation of a mural at Grass Valley Elementary School in Oakland at Grass Valley Elementary School for the period of May 4, 2020 through May 28, 2020 in an amount not to exceed \$9,000.00 and COVID Amendment thereto.